
OPENING DATE:  07/21/2017     CLOSING DATE: 07/31/2017

R0219
BC253920 Grand Rapids(MI) Bid 
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

08/04/2017 09:47:07
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 95485935 2315-0063 MAIL PROCESSING CLERK KP0013 P7 06 TOUR III LDC: 18 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 20899643 TOUR III MANUAL OPRNS UNIT NEW COST
CTR

GRAND
RAPIDS ANNEX
P1

EXPRESS
OPERATIONS

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: EXPRESS MAIL, JOB IS LOCATED AT THE MP ANNEX.
CMS Job Slot ID: 8804270

QUALIFICATIONS:

SECTION:   T-3 NON SCHEME

WORK SCHEDULE: 1930-0400-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

19:30 04:00 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 19:30 04:00 030 19:30 04:00 030 19:30 04:00 030 19:30 04:00 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Polites, S EMP ID: 9420 EFFECTIVE: 08/19/2017 SEN DATE: 04/03/2015 RANK: 003

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   153745    Clerk


